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*$15 minimum order for free delivery
All prices subject to a 6% tax and to change without notice.

There is a $50.00 processing fee for any check returned by our bank for any reason.

DELICATESSENDELICATESSENDELICATESSEN
Locally Owned and Operated Since 1939

918 Carlisle Street • Hanover, PA 17331
Phone: 717-632-9190 • Fax:  717-632-5150

www.ShultzsDeli.com 
- online ordering! -

Eat in, Carry Out and Free Delivery*

We accept Cash, Checks, 

MENU

Receive posts about our specials!

Shultz’sShultz’sShultz’s

SOUP, SALAD     SANDWICH &

&TRAY 
PARTY
MenuMenu

Check out our

FUNDRAISING
Shultz’sShultz’sShultz’s

Does your organization need to raise money?

Our subs, sandwiches, pizzas and 
gift cards are a great money maker! 

fundraising@shultzsdeli.com

For more information call

717.630.9494
721 Third Street (rear) • Hanover, PA 17331

Contact us today for further details on how 

we can help you at your event!  We request 3 days notice, 

but have made exceptions.  Contact us for 

further information and options we have available.

Call 717-632-9190 or visit our website: www.ShultzsDeli.com

We cater all events, functions 
and business meetings!



ADD A SIDE OF MELON SALAD, BROCCOLI SALAD, or ITALIAN PASTA SALAD TO ANY SELECTION for $1.99

SANDWICHESSANDWICHESShultz’s  Shultz’s  ON YOUR CHOICE OF TOASTED BREAD 
WITH BACON, LETTUCE AND TOMATO  

CLASSIC                                                                                      
   HAM, TURKEY, SWISS CHEESE and MAYONNAISE   

SMOKED TURKEY & AVOCADO                                              
   PROVOLONE CHEESE and RANCH DRESSING

DELI ROAST BEEF                                                                         
   CHEDDAR CHEESE and CREAMY HORSERADISH SAUCE

CHESAPEAKE                                                                             
   LUMP CRABCAKE, SHULTZ'S SWEET SLICE BAKED HAM, 
   CHEDDAR CHEESE and MAYO

CHEESEBURGER                                                 
   CHEDDAR CHEESE and MAYONNAISE

CREAMY CHICKEN SALAD                                
   SWISS CHEESE

SHRIMP SALAD                                                  
   SWISS CHEESE

CLUB                                        

$8.25                                        

$8.75                                        

$9.25                                        

$13.99                                        

$9.49                                     

$8.99                                   

$10.25                                

BLT

$7.25                      

$7.75                      

$8.25                      

$12.99             

$8.49                

$7.99       

$9.25                      

DELI SALAD SANDWICHESDELI SALAD SANDWICHES ON YOUR CHOICE OF BREAD, LETTUCE, 
TOMATO, RED ONION AND DILL PICKLE

CREAMY CHICKEN
CHUNKY CHICKEN
HAM
EGG & OLIVE
                                               

$5.49
$5.99
$5.49
$5.49

                                  

6” SUBS6” SUBS WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION AND DILL PICKLE ON 6” WHITE ROLL

$6.49

$6.49

ITALIAN COLD CUT
SHARP PROVOLONE CHEESE, GENOA SALAMI, PEPPERONI, AND CAPPY HAM

AMERICAN COLD CUT

$6.49
$6.99

$5.49

AMERICAN CHEESE, PEPPER LOAF, MINCED BOLOGNA AND COOKED SALAMI

TURKEY

SHRIMP SALAD

ITALIAN MEATBALL

GREEN SALADSGREEN SALADS    WITH A SOFT PRETZEL STICK

HAM, TURKEY & SWISS CHEF SALAD 

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

CHICKEN COBB SALAD

GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD 

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN SALAD

BAKED HAM, DELI TURKEY AND SWISS CHEESE WITH 
PICKLED EGG, CARROT, CUCUMBER, RED PEPPER, RED 
ONION, RADISH, AND GRAPE TOMATO OVER A BED OF 
MIXED GREENS WITH CHOICE OF RANCH, BALSAMIC 
VINAIGRETTE, PARMESAN PEPPERCORN, HONEY 
MUSTARD, OR THOUSAND ISLAND DRESSINGS

MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST OVER A BED OF 
CHOPPED ROMAINE WITH PARMESAN CHEESE, 
CROUTONS AND CAESAR DRESSING

ITALIAN CHICKEN BREAST, HARD BOILED EGGS, 
SALSA, BLUE CHEESE, BACON BITS WITH AVOCADO 
RANCH DRESSING OVER A BED OF MIXED GREENS 

SHRIMP, CHEDDAR JACK CHEESE, BLACK BEAN & 
CORN SALSA WITH CHIPOLTE RANCH OVER A BED 
OF MIXED GREENS

VEGETARIAN ROASTED 
VEGETABLE SALAD 

MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST, ARTICHOKES, ROASTED 
RED PEPPERS, BLACK OLIVES, PARMESAN AND FETA 
CHEESES WITH BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE OVER A BED 
OF MIXED GREENS 

SEASONAL VEGETABLES AND PARMESAN CHEESE
WITH BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE OVER A BED OF 
MIXED GREENS

EGG
TUNA
SHRIMP        

$5.49
$5.49
$7.49

          
$6.99

$7.49

GRILLED FOUR CHEESE & BACON
PROVOLONE, SMOKED GOUDA. CHEDDAR, AND PEPPER JACK

SMOKED TURKEY & ARTICHOKE
WITH TOMATO, SPINACH AND PROVOLONE CHEESE

$8.25

$7.99

SMOKEHOUSE STACK
SMOKED PORK, BBQ BEEF, BACON, CHEDDAR CHEESE, HORSERADISH 
SAUCE, LETTUCE AND TOMATO

BEEF BBQ
CHEDDAR CHEESE

$6.49TUNA
CHEDDAR CHEESE AND TOMATO

$8.25

$6.99

REUBEN OR RACHEL

HAM & SWISS ON A TOASTED SOFT PRETZEL ROLL

$8.99CHICKEN CAESAR
MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST, CHOPPED ROMAINE, AND PARMESAN
CHEESE WITH CAESAR DRESSING IN A FLOUR TORTILLA

$8.75CAJUN TURKEY
LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION, DILL PICKLE, AND CHEDDAR CHEESE
WITH OUR MEXICAN DIP IN A SUNDRIED TOMATO TORTILLA

$8.75DELI BEEF
LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION, DILL PICKLE, AND CHEDDAR CHEESE
WITH OUR CREAMY HORSERADISH SAUCE IN A SUNDRIED TOMATO TORTILLA

$7.75GOURMET CHICKEN SALAD
LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION,  AND DILL PICKLE IN A HONEY WHEAT TORTILLA

$7.25SEAFOOD SALAD
LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION,  AND DILL PICKLE IN A BASIL PESTO TORTILLA

MELTSMELTS ON YOUR CHOICE OF BREAD

WRAPSWRAPS

FROM THE GRILLFROM THE GRILL

$7.25CLASSIC BACON CHEESEBURGER
CHEDDAR CHEESE, BACON. LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, DILL PICKLE AND
MAYO ON A GRILLED KAISER ROLL

$7.75MUSHROOM & SWISS BURGER
MUSHROOMS, SWISS CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO AND MAYO ON A
GRILLED KAISER ROLL

$8.49LUMP CRAB CAKE SANDWICH

$8.99MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST, BLACK BEAN & CORN SALSA QUESADILLA
ON A SUNDRIED TOMATO TORTILLA SERVED WITH SALSA AND SOUR CREAM

$7.99GRILLED VEGETABLE QUESADILLA
SEASONAL VEGETABLES, CHEDDAR JACK CHEESE, ON A WHOLE WHEAT
TORTILLA SERVED WITH SALSA AND SOUR CREAM

LETTUCE, TOMATO, TARTAR SAUCE AND CHEDDAR CHEESE ON A
GRILLED KAISER ROLL

$7.49PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

$8.99SMOKEHOUSE QUESADILLA
SMOKED PORK, BBQ BEEF, BACON, CHEDDAR JACK CHEESE, ON A FLOUR
TORTILLA SERVED WITH SALSA AND SOUR CREAM

$8.49

$8.99

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

Always serving CHICKEN CORN - look for other soups of the day listed at www.shultzsdeli.comSOUPSSOUPS

DELI BEEF WITH PEPPERS, ONIONS, AND PROVOLONE CHEESE
ON A TOASTED STEAK ROLL
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