Check out our TRAY& PARTY Center Check out our C

We cater all events, functions and business meetings!

Contact us today for further details on how
we can help you at your event! We request 3 days notice,
but have made exceptions. Contact us for
further information and options we have available.
Call 717-632-9190 or visit our website: www.ShultzsDeli.com



Does your organization need to raise money?

Our subs, sandwiches, pizzas and
gift cards are a great money maker!

For more information call

717.630.9494

721 Third Street (rear) • Hanover, PA 17331 fundraising@shultzsdeli.com



Locally Owned and Operated Since 1939



918 Carlisle Street • Hanover, PA 17331 Phone: 717-632-9190 • Fax: 717-632-5150

www.ShultzsDeli.com
- online ordering! -

Eat in, Carry Out and Free Delivery*

We accept Cash, Checks,









*\$15 minimum order for free delivery

All prices subject to a 6% tax and to change without notice.

There is a \$50.00 processing fee for any check returned by our bank for any reason.





Receive posts about our specials!

Shaltz's	SANDWICHES
----------	------------

ON YOUR CHOICE OF TOASTED BREAD WITH BACON, LETTUCE AND TOMATO

	<u>CLUB</u>	<u>BLT</u>
CLASSIC HAM, TURKEY, SWISS CHEESE and MAYONNAISE	\$8.25	\$7.25
SMOKED TURKEY & AVOCADO PROVOLONE CHEESE and RANCH DRESSING	\$8.75	\$7.75
DELI ROAST BEEF CHEDDAR CHEESE and CREAMY HORSERADISH SAUCE	\$9.25	\$8.25
CHESAPEAKE LUMP CRABCAKE, SHULTZ'S SWEET SLICE BAKED HAM, CHEDDAR CHEESE and MAYO	\$13.99	\$12.99
CHEESEBURGER CHEDDAR CHEESE and MAYONNAISE	\$9.49	\$8.49
CREAMY CHICKEN SALAD SWISS CHEESE	\$8.99	\$7.99
SHRIMP SALAD SWISS CHEESE	\$10.25	\$9.25

ON YOUR CHOICE OF BREAD, LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION AND DILL PICKLE

CREAMY CHICKEN	\$5.49	EGG	\$5.49
CHUNKY CHICKEN	\$5.99	TUNA	\$5.49
HAM	\$5.49	SHRIMP	\$7.49
EGG & OLIVE	\$5.49		•

WITH A SOFT PRETZEL STICK

HAM, TURKEY & SWISS CHEF SALAD \$8.49 GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD

BAKED HAM, DELI TURKEY AND SWISS CHEESE WITH PICKLED EGG, CARROT, CUCUMBER, RED PEPPER, RED ONION, RADISH, AND GRAPE TOMATO OVER A BED OF MIXED GREENS WITH CHOICE OF RANCH, BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE, PARMESAN PEPPERCORN, HONEY MUSTARD, OR THOUSAND ISLAND DRESSINGS

SHRIMP, CHEDDAR JACK CHEESE, BLACK BEAN & CORN SALSA WITH CHIPOLTE RANCH OVER A BED OF MIXED GREENS

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST OVER A BED OF CHOPPED ROMAINE WITH PARMESAN CHEESE, CROUTONS AND CAESAR DRESSING

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN SALAD \$9.25

MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST, ARTICHOKES, ROASTED RED PEPPERS, BLACK OLIVES, PARMESAN AND FETA CHEESES WITH BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE OVER A BED OF MIXED GREENS

VEGETARIAN ROASTED \$9.25 \$9.25 VEGETABLE SALAD

CHICKEN COBB SALAD

ITALIAN CHICKEN BREAST, HARD BOILED EGGS, SALSA, BLUE CHEESE, BACON BITS WITH AVOCADO RANCH DRESSING OVER A BED OF MIXED GREENS SEASONAL VEGETABLES AND PARMESAN CHEESE WITH BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE OVER A BED OF MIXED GREENS



WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION AND DILL PICKLE ON 6" WHITE ROLL

ITALIAN COLD CUT	\$6.49
SHARP PROVOLONE CHEESE, GENOA SALAMI, PEPPERONI, AND CAPPY HAM	
AMERICAN COLD CUT	\$6.49
AMERICAN CHEESE, PEPPER LOAF, MINCED BOLOGNA AND COOKED SALAMI	
TURKEY	\$6.49
SHRIMP SALAD	\$6.99
ITALIAN MEATBALL	\$5.49
	+

FROMTHEGRIU

CLASSIC BACON CHEESEBURGER CHEDDAR CHEESE, BACON. LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, DILL PICKLE AND MAYO ON A GRILLED KAISER ROLL	\$7.25
MUSHROOM & SWISS BURGER MUSHROOMS, SWISS CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO AND MAYO ON A GRILLED KAISER ROLL	\$7.75
LUMP CRAB CAKE SANDWICH LETTUCE, TOMATO, TARTAR SAUCE AND CHEDDAR CHEESE ON A GRILLED KAISER ROLL	\$8.49
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK DELI BEEF WITH PEPPERS, ONIONS, AND PROVOLONE CHEESE ON A TOASTED STEAK ROLL	\$7.49
MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST, BLACK BEAN & CORN SALSA QUESADILLA ON A SUNDRIED TOMATO TORTILLA SERVED WITH SALSA AND SOUR CREAM	\$8.99
SMOKEHOUSE QUESADILLA SMOKED PORK, BBQ BEEF, BACON, CHEDDAR JACK CHEESE, ON A FLOUR TORTILLA SERVED WITH SALSA AND SOUR CREAM	\$8.99
GRILLED VEGETABLE QUESADILLA SEASONAL VEGETABLES, CHEDDAR JACK CHEESE, ON A WHOLE WHEAT TORTILLA SERVED WITH SALSA AND SOUR CREAM	\$7.99
ON YOUR CHOICE OF BREAD	
GRILLED FOUR CHEESE & BACON PROVOLONE, SMOKED GOUDA. CHEDDAR, AND PEPPER JACK	\$6.99
SMOKED TURKEY & ARTICHOKE WITH TOMATO, SPINACH AND PROVOLONE CHEESE	\$7.49
SMOKEHOUSE STACK SMOKED PORK, BBQ BEEF, BACON, CHEDDAR CHEESE, HORSERADISH SAUCE, LETTUCE AND TOMATO	\$8.25
BEEF BBQ CHEDDAR CHEESE	\$7.99
TUNA	\$6.49
CHEDDAR CHEESE AND TOMATO REUBEN OR RACHEL	\$8.25
HAM & SWISS ON A TOASTED SOFT PRETZEL ROLL	\$6.99
WRAPS	
CHICKEN CAESAR MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST, CHOPPED ROMAINE, AND PARMESAN CHEESE WITH CAESAR DRESSING IN A FLOUR TORTILLA	\$8.99
CAJUN TURKEY LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION, DILL PICKLE, AND CHEDDAR CHEESE WITH OUR MEXICAN DIP IN A SUNDRIED TOMATO TORTILLA	\$8.75
DELI BEEF LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION, DILL PICKLE, AND CHEDDAR CHEESE WITH OUR CREAMY HORSERADISH SAUCE IN A SUNDRIED TOMATO TORTILLA	\$8.75
GOURMET CHICKEN SALAD LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION, AND DILL PICKLE IN A HONEY WHEAT TORTILLA	\$7.75
SEAFOOD SALAD LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION, AND DILL PICKLE IN A BASIL PESTO TORTILLA	\$7.25